.

pwc

Lehman Brothers (PTG) Limited - in Administration
Notice accompanying the second dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 06 November 2008 to 31 August 2014 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986
A second dividend to unsecured creditors of 10.42 pence in the pound has been declared.

A total of £18,999,246.68 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

Funds have been retained in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in the estate,
including;:

s Areserve for potential overhead costs of £5m; and

e Future Administration costs.

Payment will be made by a bank transfer on 5 September 2014. The Joint Administrators are unable
to estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



950°‘01 000°01S 950‘0eS 29g'S01'e1 G61°€GL L5'g5Q et [seD [P0,
9So‘or1 (9So0‘or) - 166°LV9TT (850°.8) €€6°095TT 19 IR ASUOA]
- 9S0‘0cS 9S0‘0cS 142T°LSY €Scobg PeSileeT (Surreaq 3sare1ul uow) DISH
sooue[eq Ysepd
9%0‘o1 000°01S 950‘0cS ©92‘501'CT S61°C€SL L5P°g5Q et (1B9A UL JUSWRAOW) / PULY UL YSED)
- - - (S16°645°CT) (£91°G6) (eg0°6L9€CT) €10T 19¢019Q UL PAIR[IIP ‘F 3] Wl dS°Z JO SIONPAID PAINIISUN 0] PUSPLAIP ST
suoTIqLISIq

9So‘ot 000°01S g9So‘ocS LL1°SQ9°ST T9E‘grg 6€5°€¢S‘ge sjuouIAed [830) SS9 s1d1adal [e10],
(369‘665°€) - (e69°565°€) - - - JUSWARJ
- - - Soz‘iho‘c - Soz‘1h0°C 1draoay
s1apsuel], Auedwooenuy

- - - S69‘gTeT gbrcer rg‘oShc sjuouLsR ] [10],

- - - €95 1gT 960°‘91T o6t9LoT pred LVA 1SN

- - - j3ZA - A ZANS $1502 11

- - - - 0L5Se 045Se $1503 [€39] pale[al UoIsu3f

- - - oSt'Lg - 0ST‘Lg JouBINSU]

- - - gtLéot TOL o¥S‘oz SUISILISAPE A101MBIS

- - - Seb‘gee - Sebigee Jo1[a1 dnois 107 JuswIAR

- - - 9o¥¢ - got‘¢ S]USUIASINGSIP T A108918)) SIOIRNSIUIUPY 1Ulo

- - - Q59431 0S1‘gg 899‘b+ET UONBISUNWYY SIOIRIISIUTWPY JuIo[

- - - geho1g - getore 51502 PajeIdosse 3 safem sasordwryg

- - - 9rg1e - 9trgic S39J [BUOISSIPOIJ

- - - 0Lg‘vot 8€S‘c got Lot 539] (@39
spuauLieq

gblS09‘C 000‘orS gblGry £99‘¢L6be Q050L6 SL1'gh6‘Se s1dranay] Te10],
- - - 168°91 £r6er vegoe SSOI3 PAAT9IDT 1SATIU]

- - - 9g80‘05c LOTT [l 1414 PASIeYDal $1S00 UOIUN] X8} 9N

- - - 2y - (174744 pungaI IvA

- - - ¥ge1s - Pgeas SISSO[ XB1 JO RS

- - - o€ - o€ Auedwoo dnoi3 woiy ueo
|¥LG09‘C 000‘01S ghL Sty - - - SUOTESI[Bal 19SSy
- - - GES‘6v9've 86£956 €£6‘Go9‘Se P9A1333T SUOTINLIISI(

- - - 66¢ - 66¢ 1SII] U0 P[IY S19ssY
s1doay

BG)uana (3) a9
1oz Aepy € 1oz 1sndny 1€ troz Aey S 1oz 1snény 1€
e sy STUDUIDAOTA e sy 1e sy STUDWIDAO A sy

Y107 1Isn8ny 1€ 1e sk junodoe syuouried pue s1d190a0 ,SI0}EOSTUTWPY JUIOfL

Vv xpuaddy paury (9Ld) SIOIg UBUYd|



